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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

lveco 460 + RETARDER + 2.73H + LIFT + EURO 6

Budowa
Rok
Id
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??

Budowa Wysoko??

Opis

Plandeka
2017

TR1417
Automatycznie
723.954 km
Diesel

Euro 6

338 kW (460 PK)
26.000 kg

730 cm

251 cm

273 cm

Laadklep: BAR, achtersluitklep, 1500 kg

WJIMAG2AT70C373068
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